
Kvassnesvegen

Kvassnesvegen
Kva

ss
ne

sv
eg

en

Kvassnesvegen

Kvassn
esv

egen

26

32 188/66

188/500

+37.200

+35.500

35.50
0

Ram
pe1:10Innkjørsel til parkering
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(ikke en del av denne

søknaden)

Del av denne søknaden som ligger utenfor
BS18 felten:
- Varelevering (BS17)
- Renovasjonsanlegg (BS17)
- Innkj ørsel til p-kjelleren (BS17)
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